Owensboro Purchases in Gallons
Wholesale Rate

Increased water cost
Increased water cost

Divided by Gallons sold / 1,000
Purchased water adjustment factor

New Rate

316,799,200
$2.64 per 1,000

s

836,349.89

Base Rate

316,799,200
$2.16 per 1,000

684,286.27
152,063.62
152,063.62

316,799
0.48000000



