	New Rate  316,799,200 \$2.64 per 1,000		Base Rate 316,799,200 \$2.16 per 1,000	
Owensboro Purchases in Gallons Wholesale Rate				
	\$	836,349.89	\$	684,286.27
Increased water cost			\$	152,063.62
Increased water cost Divided by Gallons sold / 1,000 Purchased water adjustment factor			\$	152,063.62 316,799 0.48000000